Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

(Application F

orm)

Certified for:

Master

Main info

ALEXEY KRASILNIKOV

Master
Negotiable

00995511121862

masterkrasilnikov@gmail.com

Good

04.12.2025

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
23.10.1979 BALTIYSK

Russia

Tbilisi

Gorgasali turn str., 3-18

thilisi

30.04.2027

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0639763 05.07.2023 RUSSIA 04.07.2028
760270597 19.03.2019 RUSSIA 19.08.2029

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
KGD205463294 30.03.2022 Russia 25.02.2027
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/113796/

Basic Safety Training 1892323 11.03.2022
Security Awareness 1899263 15.03.2022
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting 1895100 21.03.2022
Proficiency in Survival
1893568 22.03.2022
Craft and RB
Medical Care 109/2020 10.06.2020
Medical First Aid 1896389 25.03.2022
GMDSS Operator KGD205463260 30.03.2022
Ship Security Officer 1376408 29.05.2020
Oil Tank Specialized 3.08.0103/2023 05.07.2023
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 3.09.0085/2023 10.07.2023
Training
Radar Management
1633204 25.02.2022
(ARPA+Radar)
Ship Handling 030/2020 11.06.2020
Arrangements
ECDIS 1634241 25.02.2022
Bridge Team Management BTM01-178160 30.12.2022
Master NCC ABHA / SA Chemical B&W /9400
tanker /50000
Chemica
Master NCC ABHA/SA B&W /9400
tanker /50000
Chemical
Master NCC ABHA/SA B&W /9400
tanker /50000
Chemical
Master NCC SUDAIR/SA B&W /9400
tanker /50000
NAVIG8 GUARD / Chemical
Master LIBERIA tanker /50000 = oW /7200
NAVIG8 GUARD / Chemical
M B&W /72
aster LIBERIA tanker / 50000 W /7200
NAVIG8 GUARD / Chemical
M B&W /72
aster LIBERIA tanker / 50000 W /7200

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

Georgia

11.03.2024 -
06.06.2024

01.09.2023 -
11.11.2023

09.02.2023 -
25.05.2023

14.05.2022 -
15.09.2022

14.09.2021 -
26.01.2022

25.01.2021 -
15.05.2021

11.07.2020 -
07.10.2020

11.03.2027

15.03.2027

21.03.2027

22.03.2027

10.06.2025

25.03.2027

11.03.2027

29.05.2025

05.07.2028

10.07.2028

25.02.2027

11.06.2025

25.02.2027

30.12.2027

NCC /SAUDI
ARABIA

NCC /SAUDI
ARABIA

NCC / SAUDI
ARABIA

NCC / SAUDI
ARABIA

TB MARINE /
GERMANY

TB MARINE /
GERMANY

TB MARINE /
GERMANY



NAVIG8 GUIDE /

M
aster LIBERIA
NAVIG8 TURQUOISE
Master
/Ml
NAVIG8 TURQUOISE
Master
/Ml
Sex: male

Eyes color: BLUE

Maritime education: | ACADEMY

Speciality: = NAVIGATOR

Next of kin: | WIFE

Kin name, Surname:

Chemical
tanker /50000

Chemical
tanker /50000

Chemical
tanker /50000

Height: 187

Weight: 100

15.10.2019 - TB MARINE /

B&W /72
&W /7200 17.02.2020 GERMANY
21.05.2019 - TB MARINE /

B&W /71
&W/7100 23.08.2019 GERMANY
B&W /7100 31.10.2018 - TB MARINE /
18.02.2019 GERMANY

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 44

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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